
Bellview - September 2018

09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 11178

Peak Day Mon, 3 Sep, 2018 (710)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Sep, 2018 (92)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 373

Average Workday Traffic 273

Average Weekend Traffic 573

Weekly Average 2608

Monthly Average 11341

Date BELLVIEW

Sat, Sep 1, 2018 688

Sun, Sep 2, 2018 532

Mon, Sep 3, 2018 710

Tue, Sep 4, 2018 235

Wed, Sep 5, 2018 225

Thu, Sep 6, 2018 219

Fri, Sep 7, 2018 133

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 500

Sun, Sep 9, 2018 522

Mon, Sep 10, 2018 374

Tue, Sep 11, 2018 354

Wed, Sep 12, 2018 287

Thu, Sep 13, 2018 255

Fri, Sep 14, 2018 242

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 603

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 547

Mon, Sep 17, 2018 242

Tue, Sep 18, 2018 209

Wed, Sep 19, 2018 253

Thu, Sep 20, 2018 235

Fri, Sep 21, 2018 92

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 485

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 522

Mon, Sep 24, 2018 238

Tue, Sep 25, 2018 286

Wed, Sep 26, 2018 173

Thu, Sep 27, 2018 441

Fri, Sep 28, 2018 247

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 677

Sun, Sep 30, 2018 652


